
TRIPLE TALL INDULGENCE RED JUTE 
 

Gift pack contains: 

Trio of products from Mrs. Bridges Christmas Range in a red jute bag 

 

Allergen Information:  

Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE 

May contain GLUTEN (WHEAT), MUSTARD, MILK, EGGS 

 

 

Christmas Marmalade - 113g e (Orange Marmalade with Cranberries)  

 

Ingredient Information: 

Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges (28%), Cranberries (6%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), 

Ginger (1%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.  

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g 

 

Allergy & Dietary Information: 
N/A 

 

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g): 

Energy 1109kJ/261kcal  

Fat 0g  

Of which saturates 0g  

Carbohydrate 64g  

Of which sugars 64g  

Protein 0g  

Salt 0.01g 

 

 

Christmas Preserve – 113g e (Mixed Berries & Mulled Wine Extra Jam)  

 

Ingredient Information: 

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries (24%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants 

(3%), Red Wine (3%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Mixed Spice, Gelling Agent: Pectin, 

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.  

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g. 

 

Allergy & Dietary Information: 
N/A 

 

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g): 

Energy 1058kJ/249kcal  

Fat 0g  

Of which saturates 0g  

Carbohydrate 61g  

Of which sugars 60g  

Protein 0g  

Salt 0.02g 

 



 

Christmas Chutney 100g e (Spiced Fruit Chutney)  

 

Ingredient Information: 

Ingredients: Brown Sugar, Apples (25%), Apricots (16%) (SULPHITE), Red Wine Vinegar, 

Onion, Dates (5%), Raisins (2%), Sultanas (2%), Ginger, Spices, Salt.  

 

Allergy & Dietary Information: 
For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD 
Allergens: Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE/ SULPHITES 

Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD 

 

Additional Information: 

(Warning may contain fruit stone fragments). 

 

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g): 

Energy 797kJ/188kcal  

Fat 0g  

Of which saturates 0g  

Carbohydrate 44g  

Of which sugars 43g  

Protein 0.9g  

Salt 0.58g 

 

Storage Instructions:  

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate.  


